
   HolidAys -YeAr 2024 - Approved For CCL (HQ) 
For Executives and Monthly Rated employees 

Sl No. Festival Date Day 
1. Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 
2. Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 
3. Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday 
4. *Id-ul-fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 
5. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 
6. Ramnavmi 17.04.2024 Wednesday 
7. Labours Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday 
8. *Id-ul-zuha 17.06.2024 Monday 
9. Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

        10. Rakshabandhan 19.08.2024 Monday 
11. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 
12. MahaAstami/MahaNavami 11.10.2024 Friday 
13. Dipawali 31.10.2024 Thursday 
14. Chhath Puja (Sandhya Arg) 07.11.2024 Thursday 
15. Guru Nanak Jayanti 15.11.2024 Friday 
16. Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 

          Restricted HolidAys–YeAr 2024 - Approved For CCL (HQ) 
For Executives and Monthly Rated employees 

Sl No. Festival Date Day 
1. New Year 01.01.2024 Monday 
2. Lohri/Sohrai 14.01.2024 Sunday 
3. Makar Sankranti/Pongal/Bihu 15.01.2024 Monday 
4. Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 17.01.2024 Wednesday 
5. Subash Chandra Bose Jayanti 23.01.2024 Tuesday 
6. Basant Panchami 14.02.2024 Wednesday 
7. Guru Rabidas Jayanti/sabbe barat 24.02.2024 Saturday 
8. Mahashivratri 08.03.2024 Friday 
9. Holika Dahan 24.03.2024 Sunday 

10. Ester Monday 01.04.2024 Monday 
11. Jamat-ul-Wida 05.04.2024 Friday 
12. Sarhul 11.04.2024 Thursday 
13. Baishakhi 13.04.2024 Saturday 
14. Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday 
15. Buddh Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday 
16. RathYatra 07.07.2024 Sunday 
17. Moharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday 
18. Vishwa Adiwashi Diwas 09.08.2024 Friday 
19. Janmastami 26.08.2024 Monday 
20. Vinayak Ganesh Chaturathi 07.09.2022 Saturday 
21. Onam 15.09.2024 Sunday 
22. Id - e -milad 16.09.2024 Monday 
23. Vishwakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday 
24. Kalash Astapana  03.10.2024 Thursday 
25. jitiya 25.09.2024 Wednesday 
26. Maha-Shaptmi 10.10.2024 Thursday 
27. Karwa-chauth 20.10.2024 Sunday 
28. Govardhan Puja 02.11.2024 Saturday 
29. Bhai Dooj/Chitragupta Puja 03.11.2024 Sunday 
30. Birsa Jayanti/ Jharkhand  Foundation Day 15.11.2024 Friday 
31. Chaath Puja Kharna 06.11.2024 Wednesday 
32. Chaath Puja Paran 08.11.2024 Friday 
33. Christman Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday 

Note: This holiday list is applicable only for Executives and Monthly Rated employees of CCL HQ. 

***The holiday of Id- Ul- Fitr may be changed based on the sighting of moon



                       HolidAys -YeAr 2024 - Approved For CCL (HQ) 
For Daily Rated employees 

 

Sl No. Festival Date Day 
1. Republic Day 26.01.2024 Friday 
2. Holi 25.03.2024 Monday 

3. *Id-ul-fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday 

4. Ambedkar Jayanti 14.04.2024 Sunday 

5. Labours Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday 

6. Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday 

7. Gandhi Jayanti 02.10.2024 Wednesday 

8. Dipawali 31.10.2024 Thursday 

9. Christmas 25.12.2024 Wednesday 


